|FAST FOODICHAAT |

Golgappe (6 pcs)

Chinese Golgappe (6 pcs)
Papdi Chaat

Agra Ka Dahi Bhala

Kesariya Dahi Bhalle Papri Chaat

Raj Kachori
Chole Bhature
Bedmi Pari Sabzi
Pav Bhaji

Karari Aloo Tikki
Moonglet

Ala Chaat

Dahi Bhalle

Plain Dosa

Paper Plain Dosa

Butter Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa

Paper Masala Dosa
Butter Masala Dosa

Ghee Roast Masala Dosa
Butter Paneer Dosa
Onion Dosa

Onion Butter Masala Dosa
Dnion Masala Dosa

Mix Veg. Dosa

Bikanari Dosa

Union Butter Masala Dosa
Chilli Paneer Dosa
Cheese Butter Masala Dosa
Rava Dosa

Rava Masala Dosa

Rava Plain Dosa

tava Paneer Dosa

shee Roast Paneer Dosa
sutter Mix Veg

‘aneer Dosa

30/-
60/-
10/-
80/-
80/-
80/-

B0/~ txtra Bhaters 20/
60/«Lxtra Peri 2rC 20
BO/~txtra Pav-30

60/-
100/
50/
R0/

80/-
90/-
120/-
100/-
100/
120/
150/
170
120/-
140/
130/-
150/
180/-
140/-
170/
180/-
130/-
150/-
110/-
160/-
180/-
180/-
160/-

(HALF)
Veg.Chowmein TW-
Hakka Noodles 100/
Panner Chowmein 80/
Singapore Chowmein 80/-
Butter Panner Chowmein 100/
Garlic Noodles 80’
Chilli Potato 80/-
Hoaey Chilli Potato 100/-
Dry Chilli Potato 90/-
[ MANCHURIAN )
(HALF)

Maachurian Dry 80/.
Maschurian Gravy 100/
Pasta Red Sauce :
Pasta White Sauce .
Pasta Mix Sance -
| BURGER

Cheese Burger

Pancer Burger

Aaloo Tikki Burger

Spring Roll (Chowmein)

Yeg. Spring Roll

(Full)
100/-
179)-
140/-
150/-
170
140/-
150/-
170/-
170/

{Full)

170/
130/
129/
138/-
139/-

90/-
80/
5%/
50/-
10/-




ldli 1 Pe

idli Sambhar- 2 Pcs
Gunpowder ldli Samhhar-2 pes
Idli Dahi Chaat

Vada Sambhar

Vada 1 Pc

urrean/

Onion Uttpam

Butter Onion Uttpam
Mix Veg. Uttpam
Tomato Uttpam
Chinese Uttpam
Cheese Uttpam

Butter Mix Veg Uttpam
Paneer Butter Uttpam
Paneer Uttpam

50/-
10/-
80/-
80/-
10/-
50/-

140/-
160/-
150/-
130/-
160/-
150/-
170/-
130/-
180/-

99/-
109

—~— Classic Salter Fried
Peri Peri Fries
Cold-Drinks 20/-
Cold Drink Large 30/
Water Bottle MRP
Cold Coffee 100/-

'ICE-CREAM
Ice-Cream MRP.
Ice-Cream MRP.
Ice-Cream MRP.
Ice-Cream MRP.
Water Bottle MRP.
Cold Drinks MRP.
Gulab Jamun 2 Pcs 40/-



